Lo
u
ve
rs
 &
 G
a
b

 V
e
n
ts
154 LOUVERS & GABLE VENTS
Cathedral Louver 4F & 6F Flat Trim 4F Art Deco Style
Louver
Decorative
Part Number
Width Height
Louver
Functional
Part Number
Vent Area Louver Trim
CLV12X18 12" 18" FCLV12X18 8 Sq. In. —
CLV12X24 12" 24" FCLV12X24 10 Sq. In. —
CLV14X22 14" 22" FCLV14X22 14 Sq. In. —
CLV16X36 16" 36" FCLV16X36 21 Sq. In. —
CLV18X24 18" 24" FCLV18X24 20 Sq. In. —
CLV18X30 18" 30" FCLV18X30 36 Sq. In. CLV18X30X4F
CLV18X54 18" 54" FCLV18X54 50 Sq. In. CLV18X54X4F
CLV22X31 22" 31 1/2" FCLV22X31 41 Sq. In.
CLV22X31X4F
CLV22X31X6F
CLV22X31X4FA
CLV24X48 24" 48" FCLV24X48 73 Sq. In. —
CLV28X43 28" 43" FCLV28X43 76 Sq. In. —
CLV36X48 36" 48" FCLV36X48 102 Sq. In. —
Flat Trim
Part Number Inside Width Inside Height Trim Width Projection
CLV18X30X4F 18 3/16" 30 3/16" 3 1/2" 1"
CLV18X54X4F 18 1/8" 54 1/8" 3 1/2" 1"
CLV22X31X4F 22 3/16" 31 11/16" 3 1/2" 1"
CLV22X31X6F 22 3/16" 31 11/16" 5 1/2" 1"
Art Deco
Part Number Inside Width Inside Height Trim Width Projection
Keystone
Projection
CLV22X31X4FA 22 3/16" 31 11/16" 3 1/2" 1" 2 1/4"
Keystone
Page 48
K4TF
KP4TF

Height Shoulder Height Radius
Functional Part
Number Vent Area
EBLV12X24 12" 24" 22" 10" FEBLV12X24 13 Sq. In.
EBLV18X30 18" 30" 27 1/4" 16" FEBLV18X30 30 Sq. In.
EBLV22X32 22" 32" 28 1/2" 20" FEBLV22X32 38 Sq. In.
Pitch
Width
Height
2"
1 5/8"
Decorative
Part Number Width  Height Pitch
Functional Part
Number Vent Area
PLV18X24-8 18" 24" 8 / 12 FPLV18X24-8 20 Sq. In.
PLV18X30-9 18" 30" 9 / 12 FPLV18X30-9 28 Sq. In.
PLV18X36-10 18" 36" 10 / 12 FPLV18X36-10 35 Sq. In.
PLV24X30-10 24" 30" 10 / 12 FPLV24X30-10 37 Sq. In.
PLV24X36-8 24" 36" 8 / 12 FPLV24X36-8 50 Sq. In.
PLV24X36-10 24" 36" 10 / 12 FPLV24X36-10 48 Sq. In.
PLV24X36-12 24" 36" 12 / 12 FPLV24X36-12 47 Sq. In.
Eyebrow Louver
Brick Mould Style
Peaked Louver
Brick Mould Style

 &
 G
a
b
le
 V
e
n
ts
156 LOUVERS & GABLE VENTS
Louver Decorative
 Part Number Width Height
Functional Part
Number Vent Area Louver Trim
HRLV22X11 22" 11" FHRLV22X11 7 Sq. In. —
HRLV24X12 24" 12" FHRLV24X12 9 Sq. In. —
HRLV28X14 28" 14" FHRLV28X14 13 Sq. In. —
HRLV32X16 32" 16" FHRLV32X16 21 Sq. In. —
HRLV36X18 36" 18" FHRLV36X18 28 Sq. In. HRLV36X4F
HRLV40X20 40" 20" FHRLV40X20 36 Sq. In. —
HRLV42X21 42" 21" FHRLV42X21 40 Sq. In. —
HRLV48X24 48" 24" FHRLV48X24 55 Sq. In. —
HRLV60X30 60" 30" FHRLV60X30 85 Sq. In. —
HRLV72X36 72" 36" FHRLV72X36 122 Sq. In. —
 Trim Part Number Inside Width Inside Height Trim Width Projection
HRLV36X4F 36 3/16" 18 3/16" 3 1/2" 1"
Half-Round Louver 4F Flat Trim
Half-Round Louver
Brick Mould Style
Keystone

157
Decorative Part
Number Overall Width Overall Height Trim Width Trim Projection
Functional Part
Number Vent Area
HRLV32X16-4F 39" 23" 3 1/2" 1" FHRLV32X16-4F 21 Sq. In.
HRLV36X18-4F 43" 25" 3 1/2" 1" FHRLV36X18-4F 29 Sq. In.
HRLV36X18-6F 47" 29" 5 1/2" 1" FHRLV36X18-6F 29 Sq. In.
HRLV40X20-6F 51" 31" 5 1/2" 1" FHRLV40X20-6F 36 Sq. In.
Horizontal Louver
Decorative Part
Number Width Height
Horizontal Louver
Functional Part
Number Vent Area Louver Trim
OVLV37X25H 37" 24 1/2" FOVLV37X25H 41Sq. In. OVLV37X25X4F
Vertical Louver
Decorative Part
Number Width Height
Vertical Louver
Functional Part
Number Vent Area Louver Trim
OVLV12X24V 12" 24" FOVLV12X24V 16 Sq. In. —
OVLV18X24V 18" 24" FOVLV18X24V 18 Sq. In. —
OVLV25X37V 24 1/2" 37" FOVLV25X37V 24 Sq. In. OVLV37X25X4F
Oval Louver – Vertical Oval Louver – Horizontal 4F Flat Trim
Keystone
Page 48
K4TF,  KP4TF, K6TF,  KP6TF
Oval Louver
Brick Mould Style
Half-Round Louver
Trim Part Number Inside Width Inside Height Trim Width Projection
OVLV37X25X4F 37 3/16" 24 11/16” 3 1/2" 1"
Keystone
Page 48
KWM180M
Lo
u
ve
rs
 &
 G
a
b
le
 V
e
n
ts
158 LOUVERS & GABLE VENTS
Decorative Part
Number Diameter
Functional Part
Number Vent Area Louver Trim
RLV12^ 12" FRLV12^ 7 Sq. In. —
RLV16 16" FRLV16 9 Sq. In. —
RLV18 18" FRLV18 12 Sq. In. RLV18X4F
RLV22 22" FRLV22 22 Sq. In. —
RLV24 24" FRLV24 27 Sq. In. RLV24X4F
RLV28 28" FRLV28 38 Sq. In. RLV28X4F
RLV30 30" FRLV30 46 Sq. In. —
RLV36 36" FRLV36 70 Sq. In. CIR36X4F
RLV42 42" FRLV42 99 Sq. In. —
RLV48 48" FRLV48 107 Sq. In. —
* Product must be field trimmed to match RLV12 and FRLV12.
^ 1 5/16" projection on RLV12 and FRLV12
Diameter
Trim Part Number Trim Width Projection Inside Diameter
RLV18X4F 3 1/2" 1" 18 3/16"
RLV24X4F 3 1/2" 1" 24 3/16"
RLV28X4F 3 1/2" 1" 28 3/16" 1" Inside
Diameter
Trim
Width
Round Louver 4F Flat Trim

 G
a
b
le
 V
e
n
ts
POLYURETHANE CATALOG
1.800.446.3040
159
Decorative Part
Number Width Height
Functional Part
Number Vent Area
OLV18 18" 18" FOLV18 14 Sq. In.
OLV22 22" 22" FOLV22 23 Sq. In.
OLV24 24" 24" FOLV24 29 Sq. In.
OLV28 28" 28" FOLV28 41 Sq. In.
OLV30 30" 30" FOLV30 49 Sq. In.
24"
Decorative Part
Number Width Height
Functional Part

b
le
 V
e
n
ts
160 LOUVERS & GABLE VENTS
Decorative Part
Number Width Height
Functional Part
Number Vent Area
LV8X15 8" 15" FLV8X15 3 Sq. In.
LV8X24 8" 24" FLV8X24 7 Sq. In.
LV8X30 8" 30" FLV8X30 9 Sq. In.
LV12X18 12" 18" FLV12X18 10 Sq. In.
LV12X24 12" 24" FLV12X24 16 Sq. In.
LV12X30 12" 30" FLV12X30 18 Sq. In.
LV12X36 12" 36" FLV12X36 22 Sq. In.
LV12X40 12" 40" FLV12X40 24 Sq. In.
LV14X27 14" 27" FLV14X27 20 Sq. In.
LV14X30 14" 30" FLV14X30 22 Sq. In.
LV14X32 14" 32" FLV14X32 27 Sq. In.
LV16X24 16" 24" FLV16X24 21 Sq. In.
LV16X36 16" 36" FLV16X36 32 Sq. In.
LV18X24 18" 24" FLV18X24 24 Sq. In.
LV18X30 18" 30" FLV18X30 31 Sq. In.
LV18X36 18" 36" FLV18X36 38 Sq. In.
LV18X42 18" 42" FLV18X42 45 Sq. In.
LV20X28 20" 28" FLV20X28 31 Sq. In.
LV24X24 24" 24" FLV24X24 35 Sq. In.
LV24X30 24" 30" FLV24X30 45 Sq. In.
LV24X36 24" 36" FLV24X36 54 Sq. In.
LV24X48 24" 48" FLV24X48 74 Sq. In.
LV30X42 30" 42" FLV30X42 84 Sq. In.
Vertical Louver
Brick Mould Style
Keystone

ts
POLYURETHANE CATALOG
1.800.446.3040
161
Decorative Part
Number Width Height
Functional Part
Number Projection
LVNS18X24 18" 24" FLVNS18X24 21 Sq. In.
Decorative Part
Number Width Overall Width Height
Functional Part
Number Vent Area
LV12X24-4F6WCHu 19" 23 1/2” 33 1/2" — —
LV16X24-4F6WCHu 23" 27 1/2” 33 1/2” — —
LV18X24-4F6WCH 26 1/2" 31" 33 1/2" FLV18X24-4F6WCH 24 Sq. In.
^ Available as decorative only
Decorative Part
Number Overall Width Overall Height Trim Width Trim Projection
LV12X18-4F^ 19" 25" 3 1/2" 1"

le
 V
e
n
ts
162 LOUVERS & GABLE VENTS
Height
2"
Pitch
Width
Decorative Part
Number Width Height Pitch
Functional Part
Number Vent Area
TRLVLR60X25 60" 25" 10 / 12 FTRLVLR60X25 35 Sq. In.
TRLVLR60X30 60" 30" 12 / 12 FTRLVLR60X30 46 Sq. In.
TRLVLR108X27 108" 27" 6 / 12 FTRLVLR108X27 78 Sq. In.
TRLVLR115X35 115" 34 1/2" 7 3/16  / 12 FTRLVLR115X35 133 Sq. In.
TRLVLR120X30 120" 30" 6 / 12 FTRLVLR120X30 104 Sq. In.
Decorative Part
 Number Width Height
Functional Part
Number Projection
LV27X17 27" 17" FLV27X17 23 Sq. In.
LV32X16 32" 16" FLV32X16 28 Sq. In.
Horizontal Louver
Brick Mould Style
Two-Piece Triangle Louver

 G
a
b
le
 V
e
n
ts
POLYURETHANE CATALOG
1.800.446.3040
163
Decorative Part
Number Width Height Pitch
Functional Part
Number Vent Area
TRLV36X18 36" 18" 12 / 12 FTRLV36X18 10 Sq. In.
TRLV42X21 42" 21" 12 / 12 FTRLV42X21 18 Sq. In.
TRLV48X10 48" 10" 5 / 12 FTRLV48X10 8 Sq. In.
TRLV48X12 48" 12" 6 / 12 FTRLV48X12 12 Sq. In.
TRLV48X18 48" 18" 9 / 12 FTRLV48X18 19 Sq. In.
TRLV48X22 48" 22" 11 / 12 FTRLV48X22 27 Sq. In.
TRLV48X24 48" 24" 12 / 12 FTRLV48X24 31 Sq. In.
TRLV60X18 60" 17 1/2" 7 / 12 FTRLV60X18 27 Sq. In.
TRLV60X23 60" 22 1/2" 9 / 12 FTRLV60X23 30 Sq. In.
TRLV60X25 60" 25" 10 / 12 FTRLV60X25 33 Sq. In.
TRLV60X30 60" 30" 12 / 12 FTRLV60X30 51 Sq. In.
TRLV64X27 64" 26 1/2" 10 / 12 FTRLV64X27 34 Sq. In.
TRLV64X32 64" 32" 12 / 12 FTRLV64X32 60 Sq. In.
TRLV65X21 65" 21" 7 3/4  / 12 FTRLV65X21 35 Sq. In.
TRLV66X22 66" 22" 8 / 12 FTRLV66X22 35 Sq. In.
TRLV72X36 72" 36" 12 / 12 FTRLV72X36 79 Sq. In.
TRLV76X19 76" 19" 6 / 12 FTRLV76X19 30 Sq. In.
TRLV84X18 84" 17 1/2" 5 / 12 FTRLV84X18 34 Sq. In.
TRLV84X21 84" 21" 6 / 12 FTRLV84X21 44 Sq. In.
TRLV88X22 88" 22" 6 / 12 FTRLV88X22 38 Sq. In.
Triangle Louver
Brick Mould Style
Lo
u
ve
rs
 &
 G
a
b
le
 V
e
n
ts
164 LOUVERS & GABLE VENTS
Decorative Part
Number Overall Width Overall Height Projection
Functional Part
Number Vent Area
HRLV36X18MTK 36" 18 9/16" 3" FHRLV36X18MTK 24 Sq. In.
Decorative Part
Number Overall Width Overall Height Overall Projection Trim Projection
Functional Part
Number Vent Area
HRLV29-6FKWD 41 5/8" 29" 3 13/16" 1 1/2" FHRLV29-6FKWD 29 Sq. In.
3"
Width
Height
2 1/4"

 G
a
b
le
 V
e
n
ts
POLYURETHANE CATALOG
1.800.446.3040
165
Decorative Part
Number Overall Width Overall Height Projection
Functional Part
Number Vent Area
OVLV20X29VTK 20" 29" 2 5/32" FOVLV20X29VTK 9 Sq. In.
Decorative Part
Number Overall Width Overall Height Projection
Functional Part
Number Vent Area
OVL28X35K215V 30" 37 1/2" 3" FOVL28X35K215V 39 Sq. In.
Decorative Part
Number Overall Width Overall Height Projection
Functional Part
Number Vent Area
OVLV29X20TK 29" 20 19/32" 2 5/32" FOVLV29X20TK 7 Sq. In.
Oval Louver – Horizontal
with Flat Trim & Keystones
Oval Louver – Vertical
with Decorative Trim & Keystones

 V
e
n
ts
166 LOUVERS & GABLE VENTS
Decorative Part
Number Diameter Trim Width Trim Thickness
Functional Part
Number Vent Area
RLVC30 29 7/8" 3" 2 1/4" FRLVC30 23 Sq. In.
Decorative Part
Number Diameter Trim Width Trim Thickness
Functional Part
Number Vent Area
RLV32-2F 32" 2" 1 5/8" FRLV32-2F 38 Sq. In.
Decorative Part
Number Diameter Trim Width Projection
Functional Part
Number Vent Area

b
le
 V
e
n
ts
POLYURETHANE CATALOG
1.800.446.3040
167
Height
WidthProjection
Decorative Part
Number Diameter Overall Width / Height Projection
Functional Part
Number Vent Area
RLV16MTK 16" 17 1/8" 3 21/32" FRLV16MTK 4 Sq. In.
RLV18MTK 18" 19 1/8" 3 21/32" FRLV18MTK 4 Sq. In.
RLV24MTK 23 7/8" 25" 3 5/8" FRLV24MTK 19 Sq. In.
RLV30MTK 30" 31 1/8" 3 21/32" FRLV30MTK 35 Sq. In.
RLV32MTK 31 5/8" 33 1/4" 4 3/32" FRLV32MTK 26 Sq. In.
RLV40MTK 40" 41 1/4" 3 21/32" FRLV40MTK 76 Sq. In.
Round Louver
with Decorative Trim & Keystones
Decorative Part
Number Diameter Width Trim Width Trim Thickness
Functional Part
Number Vent Area
RLV24TK 22 7/8" 24" 3 1/2" 1" FRLV24TK 10 Sq. In.
RLV30TK 28 7/8" 30" 3 1/2" 1" FRLV30TK 22 Sq. In.
RLV32TK 30 5/16" 31 9/16" 3 1/2" 1" FRLV32TK 25 Sq. In.
RLV36TK 35" 36" 3 1/2" 1" FRLV36TK 38 Sq. In.
Decorative Part
Number Diameter Trim Width Trim Thickness
RS16K^ 16" 18 1/4" 2 7/16"
^ Available as decorative only

 G
a
b
le
 V
e
n
ts
POLYURETHANE CATALOG
1.800.446.3040
169
Decorative Part
 Number Diameter
Functional Part
Number Vent Area
RLV18S 18" FRLV18S 12 Sq. In.
RLV22S 22" FRLV22S 22 Sq. In.
RLV24S 24" FRLV24S 27 Sq. In.
Decorative Part
Number Width Height
Functional Part
Number Vent Area
CLV14X18S 14" 18" FCLV14X18S 9 Sq. In.
CLV22X31S 22" 31 1/2" FCLV22X31S 41 Sq. In.
Diameter
Timber Round Louver
Brick Mould Style Stainable
Timber Vertical Louver
Brick Mould Style Stainable
Timber Cathedral Louver
Brick Mould Style Stainable
Decorative Part
Number Width Height
Functional Part
 Number Vent Area
LV12X18S 12" 18" FLV12X18S 10 Sq. In.
LV14X18S 14" 18" FLV14X18S 11 Sq. In.
LV12X24S 12" 24" FLV12X24S 16 Sq. In.
LV16X24S 16" 24" FLV16X24S 21 Sq. In.
LV18X24S 18" 24" FLV18X24S 24 Sq. In.
LV20X30S 20" 30" FLV20X30S 35 Sq. In.